Table 2 - Bank interest life cycle from 65 to 100 years of age

Assumptions: 3.50% annual interest (pre-tax) with no re-investment

3.50% 17.50% Net Proceeds 5000
Age Balance Bank Interest Tax Cash payout | Principal Allotment | Closing Balance | Total returns since 65
65 S 100,000 | $ 3,500 ( S 613 S 2,888 S 2,113 $ 97,888 | $ 5,000
66 S 97,888 $ 3,426 | S 600 | $ 2,827 | S 2,173 | S 95,714 | S 10,000
67 S 95,714 | $ 3,350 S 586 S 2,764 | S 2,236 S 93,478 | S 15,000
68 S 93,478 | $ 3,272 | S 5731 S 2,699 | S 2,301 | S 91,177 | S 20,000
69 S 91,177 | $ 3,191 S 558 | S 2,633 S 2,367 S 88,810 | S 25,000
70 S 88,810 $ 3,108 | S 5441 S 2,564 | S 2,436 | S 86,374 | S 30,000
71 S 86,374 | S 3,023 S 529 S 2,494 | S 2,506 | $ 83,868 | S 35,000
72 S 83,868 [ $ 2,935 S 514 | $ 2,422 S 2,578 | S 81,290 | S 40,000
73 S 81,290 | $ 2,845 ( S 498 | $ 2,347 | S 2,653 S 78,637 | S 45,000
74 S 78,637 S 2,752 | S 482 S 2,271 S 2,729 | S 75,908 | S 50,000
75 S 75,908 | $ 2,657 | S 465 | $ 2,192 | S 2,808 | $ 73,099 | S 55,000
76 S 73,099 [ $ 2,558 | S 448 S 2,111 | S 2,889 | S 70,210 | S 60,000
77 S 70,210 $ 2,457 | S 430 | $ 2,027 | S 2,973 $ 67,238 | S 65,000
78 S 67,238 S 2,353 | S 412 S 1,941 S 3,059 | S 64,179 | S 70,000
79 S 64,179 | $ 2,246 S 393( S 1,853 | S 3,147 $ 61,032 | S 75,000
80 S 61,032 $ 2,136 | S 374 | $ 1,762 | S 3,238| S 57,795 | S 80,000
81 S 57,795 | S 2,023 S 354 S 1,669 | S 3,331( $ 54,463 | S 85,000
82 S 54,463 [ $ 1,906 | S 334 $ 1,573 | S 3427 | S 51,036 | S 90,000
83 S 51,036 | $ 1,786 | S 313 S 1,474 | S 3,526 $ 47,510 | $ 95,000
84 S 47,510 | S 1,663 | S 291 $ 1,372 S 3,628 | S 43,881 $ 100,000
85 S 43,881 | S 1,536 | S 269 | S 1,267 | S 3,733 $ 40,149 | S 105,000
86 S 40,149 | S 1,405 | S 246 | S 1,159 | S 3841| S 36,308 | $ 110,000
87 S 36,308 | $ 1,271 S 222 S 1,048 | S 3,952 | S 32,356 | S 115,000
88 S 32,356 $ 1,132 S 198 | S 934 | S 4,066 | S 28,291 | $ 120,000
89 S 28,291 | S 990 | S 173 S 817 | $ 4,183 | S 24,107 | S 125,000
90 S 24,107 | S 844 S 148 | S 696 | S 4,304 S 19,803 | $ 130,000
91 S 19,803 | $ 693 | S 1211 S 572 $ 4,428 S 15,375 $ 135,000
92 S 15,375 | $ 538 | S 94| S 444 | S 4,556 | S 10,819 | $ 140,000
93 S 10,819 $ 379 $ 66| S 312 $ 4,688 S 6,132 | $ 145,000
94 S 6,132 $ 215 $ 38| $ 177 S 4,823 S 1,309 $ 150,000




